
Abingdon 1

Abingdon 2

Alpha Jedd Boehler

Altona

Cambridge

Galva 1

Galva 2

Galesburg

Oneida

Williamsfield

Abingdon 1 @ Galva 1 Abingdon 1 @ Galesburg

Galesburg @ Alpha Galva 1 @ Abingdon 2

Oneida @ Cambridge Williamsfield @ Galva 2

Altona @ Williamsfield Cambridge @ Altona

Galva 2 @ Abingdon 2 Alpha @ Oneida

Galva 2 @ Cambridge

Abingdon 2 @ Williamsfield

Galesburg @ Galva 1

Oneida @ Abingdon 1

Altona @ Alpha

Alpha @ Galva 2 Altona @ Galesburg

Abingdon 1 @ Altona Galva 2 @ Abingdon 1

Galesburg @ Oneida Abingdon 2 @ Alpha

Galva 1 @ Williamsfield Williamsfield @ Cambridge

Cambridge @ Abingdon 2 Oneida @ Galva 1

Galva 1 @ Cambridge Altona @ Galva 1

Alpha @ Williamsfield Galva 2 @ Oneida

Abingdon 1 @ Abingdon 2 Abingdon 2 @ Galesburg

Galesburg @ Galva 2 Williamsfield @ Abingdon 1

Oneida @ Altona Cambridge @ Alpha 

Altona @ Galva 2 Cambridge @ Galesburg

Abingdon 1 @ Cambridge Alpha @ Abingdon 1

Galva 1 @ Alpha Galva 2 @ Galva 1

Galesburg @ Williamsfield Abingdon 2 @ Altona

Oneida @ Abingdon 2 Williamsfield @ Oneida

Alisha Wignall 309-502-1055

309-525-2762

Kaylyn Peterson

All games start at 6pm

309-351-9239

Dallas Self 309-371-8870

2024 8u Girls
Clifford Moshier

Rickelle Rice

Kristen Williams 309-854-3626

Brittney Conner

Jason Beam

309-299-7267

309-337-5426

309-945-6160

309-255-6079

Kimbra Powell 309-335-2592

Mon 6/10/2024 Wed 6/12/2024

Mon 6/17/2024 Wed 6/19/2024

Tournament is June 23-June 28 in Oneida

Contact Aaron Frey 618-975-8833 with your record

Mon 5/20/2024 Wed 5/22/2024

Mon 5/27/2024 Wed 5/29/2024

Mon 6/3/2024 Wed 6/5/2024

No Games

Memorial Day


